
Grangemouth Stadium Outdoor Open Graded Meeting 2nd July 2014

Bib Athlete Name Club Gender SAL Age GroupTime

Sprint Hurdles 70m (U13G) Heat 1 

319 Emma Mailer Central AC F SA30671 U13 11.67

343 Rachel Hunter Law & District F SA27978 U13 11.99

331 Lucy Smith Central AC F SA27094 U13 12.41

315 Lucy Davidson Central AC F SA22033 U13 12.83

316 Jennifer Brydon Pitreavie AC F SA27036 U13 12.87

347 Iona McFarlane Arbroath AC F SA25126 U13 13.46

320 Katie Sharkey Central AC F SA25643 U13 DNF

Sprint Hurdles 75m (U15G & U13B) Heat 2

324 Sophie Hanlon Airdrie Harriers F SA20699 U15 12.40

329 Laurie Anderson Airdrie Harriers F SA16352 U15 12.48

327 Heather Scott Livingstone AC F SA32342 U15 16.32

321 Fraser Morris Livingstone AC M SA26090 U13 16.41

Sprint Hurdles 80m (U15B & VET)

348 Joel McFarlane Arbroath AC M SA25036 U15 12.21

151 Ethan Donata Australia M U15 14.23

124 Ken Moncreiff FVH M M55 DNS

100m Heat 1

342 Michael Olsen Edinburgh AC M SA23452 U17 11.06

345 Murray Sim East Lothian M SA31961 U20 11.65

338 Cameron Wilson Kilmarnock M SA27204 U17 11.80

161 Mitchell Graham Central AC M U23 11.82

317 David Agnew Pitreavie M SA17106 SEN 11.90

129 Michael Tarnawsky Dundee M SA29494 U17 12.10

308 Ryan Scott FVH M SA25512 SEN DNS

153 Jarryd Oliver Australia M U15 DNS

100m Heat 2

330 Scott Wrisberg Hamilton M U17 12.26

130 Mike Tarnawsky Dundee M SA30192 M40 12.30

326 Cara-Jay Murdoch Larkhall F SA24494 U17 12.63

114 Colin Black Law & District M SA10039 SEN 12.96

112 Liam Nulan Forth Valley Flyers M U20 13.07

128 Lewis Wallace Dundee M SA30687 U17 13.11

162 Eilidh Thores Edinburgh AC F SA22479 U15 14.37

152 Brad Butler Australia M U15 DNS

100m Heat 3

107 George Le Hardy Forth Valley Flyers M U20 13.14

140 Chloe McAlear Livingston F SA19029 U15 13.62



137 Chloe French Livingston F SA13419 U17 13.78

335 Niall Finlayson Forth Valley Flyers M SA17802 U23 13.87

340 Robyn Jane Wood FVH F SA16836 U17 13.98

322 Gary Leek Livingston M SA27191 M50 13.99

106 Angus Bryce Tweed Leader M SA25705 U13 14.07

324 Sophie Hanlon Airdrie Harriers F SA20699 U15 14.09

100m Heat 4

116 Laura Fulton Kilmarnock F SA27101 U17 13.64

313 Josh Dougall Edinburgh AC M U13 13.74

343 Rachel Hunter Law & District F SA27978 U13 13.76

356 Callum Anderson Selkirk M SA26817 U13 13.85

141 Reuben Nairne Giffnock M SA24622 U13 14.07

144 Christopher Campbell Edinburgh AC M SA32919 U13 14.19

148 Euan Wond FVH M SA30503 U11 14.43

110 Shannon Taitt TLJT F SA29788 U15 14.44

100m Heat 5

125 Iain Hare Edinburgh AC M SA27930 U13 14.23

102 Alissa Campbell FVH F U20 14.71

321 Fraser Morris Livingston M SA26090 U13 14.84

133 Emma Mackie Lothian F SA25614 U15 14.95

309 Emma Johnston FVH F SA17320 U17 15.02

316 Jennifer Brydon Pitreavie F SA27036 U11 15.11

115 Jessica Forrest Edinburgh AC F SA29543 U13 15.32

105 Cameron Macdonald East Kilbride AC M SA30909 U11 15.92

100m Heat 6

355 Abbie Steggles Fife F SA20001 U15 15.13

349 Hayley Berry Law & District F SA29219 U11 15.48

143 Alice Robertson FVH F SA31558 U15 15.49

351 Leah Keisler Law & District F SA25994 U13 15.54

135 Alisa Barr Pitreavie F SA34167 U13 16.12

139 Leo Weldon FVH M SA33266 U13 16.15

109 Erin McComisky Lothian F SA25506 U13 16.21

120 Grace Robertson Giffnock F SA32297 U11 16.51

100m Heat 7

121 Andrew Robertson Giffnock North M SA31072 U13 15.26

314 Eilish Desuiarte Pitreavie F SA28856 U13 16.37

350 Jade Keisler Law & District F SA22775 U15 16.66

352 Katie Foss Law & District F SA26125 U13 17.02

113 Toni Bell Forth Valley Flyers F SEN 17.51

100m Heat 8

157 Will Johns Australia M U20 11.40

146 Unidentified athlete 13.25

145 Benjamin Yang Corstorphine M SA31006 U13 14.30



339 Unidentified athlete 14.71

147 Unidentified athlete 14.89

138 Imran Hossain Edinburgh AC M SA8029 U11 14.97

156 Cornhnall Ferguson Central AC M U13 15.84

310 Aiden Johnston FVH M SA29754 U13 17.75

300m Heat 1

365 Ty Walker Fife AC M SA29531 U15 41.78

166 Lucy Somerville Airdrie Harriers F SA24320 U15 44.38

312 Robert Brady Giffnock M SA26168 U15 45.49

324 Sophie Hanlon Airdrie Harriers F SA20699 U15 47.04

110 Shannon Taitt TLJT F SA29788 U15 49.21

300m Heat 2

151 Ethan Donata Australia M U15 43.14

163 Lucy Hogarth Edinburgh AC F SA25396 U15 46.90

143 Alice Robertson FVH F SA31558 U15 54.21

327 Heather Scott LAC F SA32342 U15 57.38

400m Heat 1

357 Alistair Campbell Ronhill M SEN 51.75

165 Jegor Mljavou Glasgow M SA21444 U23 51.79

345 Murray Sim East Lothian M SA31961 U20 53.21

338 Cameron Wilson Kilmarnock M SA27204 U17 53.93

161 Mitchell Graham Central AC M U23 56.26

149 Rosie Wilson Edinburgh AC F SA14212 U20 58.48

400m Heat 2

157 Will Johns Australia M U20 50.37

360 Ben Stevenson FVH M SA10215 U23 52.37

160 Caitlin Hendry Ronhill F U23 1:00.68

325 Andrew Black Law & District M SA08744 SEN 1:01.15

353 Kirsty Na Edinburgh AC F SA24229 U17 1:03.18

155 Zac Farrell Australia M U17 DNS

1500m Heat 1

361 Scott Green Central AC M SA04666 U23 3:58.14

375 Unidentified Athlete 3:59.90

371 Scott Pilkington Corstorphine M SA06235 SEN 4:02.28

168 Scott McDonald Central AC M SEN 4:03.45

118 Andrew Lawler Edinburgh AC M SA13679 U20 4:05.28

372 Calum McKenzie Corstorphine M SA07317 SEN 4:11.69

154 Alexander Girven Australia M U17 4:14.36

367 Jacob Adkin Moorfoot M SA12678 U20 4:18.71

341 Bradley Scott M SA34205 U17 4:39.39

167 Grant Noble Dunbar M SA07626 M50 4:39.68

164 Carla Molinaro Bellahouston F SA31218 SEN 4:55.18

368 Hannah Cameron Edinburgh AC F SA12230 U17 4:58.88



366 Louise McCullagh Fife AC F U15 5:00.96

111 Gavin Taitt TLJT M SA33784 M40 5:08.65

156 Comhnall Ferguson Central AC M U13 5:10.65

364 Dale Colley Central AC M SA26218 U20 DNS

155 Zac Farrell Australia M U17 DNS

1500m Heat 2

373 Unidentified Athlete 4:30.43

358 Euan Hood 5:09.36

374 Heather Scott Central AC F SA22435 U15 5:19.75

369 Ethan Elder Moorfoot M U13 5:20.79

359 Aisla Innes Moorfoot F SA24293 U15 5:24.58

363 Duncan Crawford Pitreavie AC M SA23774 U13 5:26.03

158 Kirsten Jackson Australia F SEN 5:27.10

321 Fraser Morris Livingston AC M SA26090 U13 5:32.33

121 Andrew Robertson Giffnock North M SA31072 U13 5:33.36

119 David McGiven East Kilbride AC M SA33270 U13 5:34.26

311 Audrey Shanks Rubinos LDAC F SA26879 U17 5:40.25

362 Sophie Telfer Pitreavie AC F SA26932 U15 5:42.28

370 Lindsey Gilchrist Edinburgh AC F SA24814 U13 5:42.67

105 Cameron MacDonald East Kilbride AC M SA30909 U11 5:46.99

139 Leo Weldon FVH M SA33266 U13 5:56.76

351 Leah Keisler Law & District F SA25994 U13 6:02.50

134 Lauren Agnew Giffnock F SA30044 U11 6:10.61

150 Alexander Jackson Australia M U15 DNS

356 Callum Anderson Selkirk M SA26817 U13 DNS

Pole Vault

104 Jax Thoirs VP Glasgow M SA1564 U23 5.61

318 Fraser O'Rourke Giffnock North M SA10469 U20 4.60

301 Andrew Murphy Kilna M SEN 4.00

136 Dougie Graham ADAC M SEN 3.80

337 Callum Robertson Edinburgh AC M U20 3.80

354 Ian Paget Shettleston M SA18876 M40 3.60

117 Hannah Lawler Edinburgh AC F SA16210 U20 3.20

336 Ron Todd Central AC M M50 3.00

332 Emma Hayes Montrose F SA33431 U15 2.30

124 Ken Moncrieff FVH M M55 2.30

333 Jennie Shanks Montrose F SA33138 U15 2.20

126 Fiona Davies Central AC F SA34204 U15 2.00

Javelin

152 Brad Butler Australia M U15 43.75

303 David Lees Larkhall YMCA M SA17767 U15 37.57

348 Joel McFarlane ADAC M SA25030 U15 37.31

323 Stephen Leek Livingston M SA33881 SEN 37.02

302 Charlotte Steele Law & District F SA33881 U15 30.72

304 James Muir FVH M SA15889 U23 30.30

338 Cameron Wilson Kilmarnock M SA27204 U17 28.75



122 Peter Eddy Dundee M SA07323 M70 28.17

123 Matthew Johnson M U13 26.62

306 Scott McIntyre FVH M SA29286 U17 24.88

156 Comhnall Ferguson Central AC M U13 21.31

101 Kelsey Campbell FVH F SA23383 U17 20.31

347 Iona McFarlane ADAC F SA25036 U13 18.24

305 Nicole McIntyre FVH F U15 17.59

103 John Lees Larkhall YMCA M SA23507 U13 14.80

349 Hayley Berry Law & District F SA29219 U13 14.61

127 Anna Leishman FVH F SA27205 U15 14.51

350 Jade Keisler Law & District F SA22775 U15 14.17

137 Chloe French Livingston F SA13419 U17 13.95

133 Emma Mackie Lothian F SA25614 U15 13.85

334 Abigail Hall Central AC F SA33009 U13 11.42

314 Eilish De Swarte Pitreavie F SA28856 U13 11.21

307 Lauren McIntyre FVH F SA25624 U13 7.91

352 Katie Foss Law & District F SA26125 U13 N/T

Long Jump

152 Brad Butler Australia M U15 5.13

108 Anna Forbes Kirkintilloch F SA21203 U17 4.66

141 Reuben Nairne Giffnock North M SA24622 U13 4.63

329 Laurie Anderson Airdrie Harriers F SA16352 U15 4.59

328 Ben Scott Livingston M U17 4.49

124 Ken Moncrieff FVH M M55 4.48

312 Robert Brady Giffnock North M SA26168 U15 4.19

115 Jessica Forrest Edinburgh AC F SA29543 U13 4.19

131 Amy Manson FVH F SA12406 U20 4.14

331 Lucy Smith Central AC F SA27094 U13 3.99

319 Emma Mailer Central AC F SA30671 U13 3.88

347 Iona McFarlane ADAC F SA25126 U13 3.82

125 Iain Hare Edinburgh AC M SA27930 U13 3.77

142 Katie Jackson FVH F SA33545 U15 3.71

344 Zander McKenzie FVH M SA34195 U13 3.70

327 Heather Scott LAC F SA32342 U15 3.68

148 Euan Wond FVH M SA30503 U13 3.67

162 Eilidh Thores Edinburgh AC F SA22479 U17 3.65

121 Andrew Robertson Giffnock North M SA31072 U13 3.53

138 Imran Hossain Edinburgh AC M SA8029 U11 3.50

132 Lauren Manson FVH F SA26521 U13 3.44

351 Leah Keisler Law & District F SA25994 U13 3.32

139 Leo Weldon FVH M SA33266 U13 3.29

134 Lauren Agnew Giffnock North F SA30044 U11 3.25

135 Ailsa Barr Pitreavie F SA34167 U11 3.20

109 Erin McComisky Lothian Running F SA25506 U13 3.05

120 Grace Robertson Giffnock North F SA32297 U11 2.50

Shott Putt

346 Ciaran Wright FVH M U20 13.60

152 Brad Butler Australia M U15 12.22

348 Joel McFarlane ADAC M SA25036 U15 9.59



313 Josh Dougall Edinburgh AC M U13 8.58

112 Liam Nulan M U20 8.41

140 Chloe McAlear Livingston F SA19029 U15 7.95

328 Ben Scott Livingston M U17 7.65

340 Robyn Jane Todd FVH F SA16836 U15 7.26

349 Hayley Berry Law & District F SA29219 U13 7.16

319 Emma Mailer Central AC F SA30671 U13 6.47

343 Rachel Hunter Law & District F SA27978 U13 6.29

331 Lucy Smith Central AC F SA27094 U13 6.26

142 Katie Jackson FVH F SA33545 U15 6.21

350 Jade keisler Law & District F SA22775 U15 6.13

119 David McGiven East Kilbride M U13 5.84

125 Iain Hare Edinburgh AC M SA27930 U13 5.81

335 Niall Finlayson Forth Valley Flyers M SA17853 U23 5.21

314 Eilish De swarte Pitreavie F SA28856 U13 5.08

352 Katie Foss Law & District F SA26125 U13 4.90

138 Imran Hossain Edinburgh AC M SA8029 U11 3.98


